UK | DOC 0155  | Rev 1.4 | March 2023
Grant Afinia
Aluminium Radiators
Horizontal and Vertical Models
Installation Instructions
This manual is accurate at the date of printing but will be superseded and should be disregarded if specifications and/or appearances are changed in the interests of continued product
improvement. However, no responsibility of any kind for any injury, death, loss, damage or delay however caused resulting from the use of this manual can be accepted by Grant Engineering
(UK) Limited, the author or others involved in its publication.

! CAUTION !
Caution concerning likely damage to equipment or tools
as a consequence of not following the instructions in the
caution.
! NOTE !
Used for emphasis or information not directly concerned
with the surrounding text but of importance to the reader.
Page 2
PRODUCT CODES COVERED
These instructions cover the following product codes:
GRANT ENGINEERING (UK) LIMITED
Frankland Road, Blagrove Industrial Estate, Swindon, SN5 8YG
Tel: +44 (0)1380 736920   Fax: +44 (0)1380 736991
Email: info@grantuk.com   www.grantuk.com
Product code Product Description
GALU430**KIT Grant Afinia 430mm high Horizontal Radiators
GALU580**KIT Grant Afinia 580mm high Horizontal Radiators
GALU680**KIT Grant Afinia 680mm high Horizontal Radiators
GALUV1842*KIT Grant Afinia 1842mm high Vertical Radiators
GALUV2042*KIT Grant Afinia 2042mm high Vertical Radiators
* = number of sections
1	 INTRODUCTION			   4
	 1.1	 Description			   4
	 1.2	 Storage and handling		  4

Depth
(C)
mm
Centres
(D)
mm
Weight
empty
kg
Weight
full
kg
Water
content
litres
GALU4306KIT 6 430 480 95 350 6.06 7.56 1.5
GALU4308KIT 8 430 640 95 350 8.08 10.08 2.0
GALU43010KIT 10 430 800 95 350 10.10 12.60 2.5
GALU43012KIT 12 430 960 95 350 12.12 15.12 3.0
GALU43014KIT 14 430 1120 95 350 14.14 17.64 3.5
Table 2-1b: Horizontal Radiators 580mm High - Dimensions and Weights
Product
Code
Number

Depth
(C)
mm
Centres
(D)
mm
Weight
empty
kg
Weight
full
kg
Water
content
litres
GALU5806KIT 6 580 480 95 500 8.10 10.14 2.04
GALU5808KIT 8 580 640 95 500 10.80 13.52 2.72
GALU58010KIT 10 580 800 95 500 13.50 16.90 3.40
GALU58012KIT 12 580 960 95 500 16.20 20.28 4.08
GALU58014KIT 14 580 1120 95 500 18.90 23.66 4.76
GALU58015KIT 15 580 1200 95 500 20.25 25.35 5.10
Table 2-1c: Horizontal Radiators 680mm High - Dimensions and Weights
Product
Code
Number

Depth
(C)
mm
Centres
(D)
mm
Weight
empty
kg
Weight
full
kg
Water
content
litres
GALU6806KIT 6 680 480 95 600 9.60 11.94 2.34
GALU6808KIT 8 680 640 95 600 12.80 15.92 3.12
GALU68010KIT 10 680 800 95 600 16.00 19.90 3.90
GALU68012KIT 12 680 960 95 600 19.20 23.88 4.68
GALU68014KIT 14 680 1120 95 600 22.40 27.86 5.46
GALU68015KIT 15 680 1200 95 600 24.00 29.85 5.85
Table 2-2: Vertical Radiators - Dimensions and Weights
Product
Code
Number

Depth
(C)
mm
Centres
(D)
mm
Weight
empty
kg
Weight
full
kg
Water
content
litres
GALUV18426KIT 6 1842 480 80 1800 15.48 19.56 4.08
GALUV18428KIT 8 1842 640 80 1800 20.64 26.08 5.44
GALUV20426KIT 6 2042 480 80 2000 16.86 21.36 4.50
GALUV20428KIT 8 2042 640 80 2000 22.48 28.48 6.00
2.2	 DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Refer to Tables 2-1a to 2-1c for Standard (horizontal) radiators or Table 2-2 for Vertical radiators and Figure 2-1 for a representation of
the dimension references shown in these tables.
Section 2: Technical DataPage 6